Star Flood Wide (SFW)
Star Flood Wide Specification
Star Flood, NEMA heavy duty, wide beam rectangular weatherproof floodlight, shall
accommodate a 150 to 400 watt mogul base high pressure sodium lamp or 175-400
watt mogul base metal halide lamp or 200-400 watt metal halide pulse start lamp.
Available with (specify) 120, 208, 240, 277, 480 volt or 4MT (120, 208, 240, 277V)
60Hz ballast. The floodlight shall be completely pre-wired and factory assembled.
Basic Product Description

H - High Power
Factor
Ordering Example
CSA Certification - consult factory.
*Consult factory
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
Accessories
RPC
SIF -         Single Inline Fuse (120, 277v)
DIF -          Double Inline Fuse (208, 240, 480v)
FB -          Filter Breather
SC -          Stainless Steel Safety Cable
RPC -        Photocell Receptacle
PE -        Photocell
3/14/3S0 - 3 ft. cord. for other length change 3’ to length desired
UP -          For aiming above horizontal
O
U